

Saharya to Sonamani Harjra to Idgah

MMHSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baisi

DIVISION

Baisa

SUB-DIVISION

Prem Shankar Singh

Measurement Book

1302

56 SBD/2020-21 MMHSY S.C.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stn RAC Bell Abstract Cost					
(1/1) P/F W.K. Bench mark					
Pillars — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-35 (3/1)					
2 No @ Rs 4545 = 25/No					
Rs 9091 = W					
(2/1) P/F working settee pillars - etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-35 (2/1)					
4 No @ Rs 2084 = 30/No					
Rs 8337 = W					
(3/2) clearing & grubbing					
work cut by formulas					
meas — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-35, item (4/2)					
0.56 Hect @ Rs 51133 = 76/Hect					
Rs 28635 = W					
(4/4) Box Cutting Excavation for					
roadway in Soil — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-36, (6/4)					
6.08 m ³ @ Rs 74 = 16/m ³					
Rs 451 = W					
(5/5) Const of embankment with					
alt material for Box					
Excavation of roadway - etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-36, (7/5)					
3.65 m ³ @ Rs 26 = 25/m ³					
Rs 96 = W					

Continuation

Total Qty + Rs 46610 = W

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/A Amount Rs 46610 = W
(6/6) Cost of embankment with app. material from borrow pits 1000 m ² etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-38 (13/6)					
219.91 m ³ @ Rs 188 = 41354 = W					
					Rs 41354 = W
(7/7) Cost of embankment with app material from borrow pits 100 m ² etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-38 (12/7)					
597.33 m ³ @ Rs 155 = 92586 = W					
					Rs 92586 = W
(8/8) Cost of subgrade & shoulder with approved material etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-38 (14/8)					
1728.03 m ³ @ Rs 189 = 328136 = W					
					Rs 328136 = W
(9/9) Cost of hse br-II material as per spec. etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-38 15/9					
463.86 m ³ @ Rs 3195 = 1482288 = W					
					Rs 1482288 = W
Total Amt Rs 1992335 = W					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B/R Amt Rs 3349145 = W
(14/18) Const of unreinforced dowel joint Cont Concrete as per as depth — etc					Qty vrida TMS, P-39, Item (17/18) 225.30 m ³ @ Rs 7513 = 45/m ³ — Rs 1692780 = W
(15/18) P/F masonry typical dogo Information Sign Boarded etc Qty vrida TMS, P-39, Item (17/18)					Rs 9701 = W
(16/19) P/F masonry typical Citizens Information Sign Boarded — etc Qty vrida TMS, P-39, (5/19)					1 No @ Rs 9701 = 47/No — Rs 9701 = W
(17/21) Curb/Excavation for top of structure — etc Qty vrida TMS, P-37, (2/21)					22.80 m³ @ Rs 294 = 6700 29.80 m ³ @ Rs 294 = 73/m ³ — Rs 8788 = W
					total amt Rs 5070110 = W

Continuation

(25/35)	P/L Acc HPB pipe for	
	Culvert as per as designed	
	Qty vide TMB, P-37. (11/35)	
	7.50 mtr @ Rs 3449 = 41/mtr	
	Rs 25871 = W	
	Total Amt Rs 53506432 = W	
	Add 1% L.C Amt Rs 53506 = W	
	Add 12% V.S.T Amt Rs 642077 = W	
	Previous S.T Amt Rs 51669 = W	
	Latest S.L Amt Rs 20817 = W	
	Total Amt Rs 6099926 = W	
	Less Previous Bill Amt Rs (5608894 = W	
	Less 0.06% Below Amt Rs (3660 = W	
	Total Amt Rs 487372 = W	
For 1006	Continuation	18/11/24
18/11/24		AE